BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,

MESRA

ACCESS TO MICROSFT TEAMS ACCOUNTS

Students who have not been able to access their Microsoft Teams credentials are hereby instructed to follow the

following procedure (only in case you have an Institute Email ID):

e

Institute email id.

Visit the page https://bitmesra.ac.in/mteams

Enter your Institute Email ID in the correct format.
You will receive an OTP on your Institute Email ID.
Please re enter the OTP on the portal to obtain your password. Your Teams user id is the same as your

In case, you are still not able to access the Teams portal, please contact your Departmental/ Off Campus co-
ordinators. The List of co-ordinators is given below.

Main Campus (Mesra)

Department of Architecture

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Anuj Toppo toppo9@rediffmail.com
2 Apurv Ashish apurv.ashish1988@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Puja Rajhans pujarajhans@gmail.com
2 Dr. Ashish K. Patnaik ashishpatnaik@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Bioengineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Santosh Jha skjha@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Raju Poddar rpoddar@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Chemistry

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Gautam Sen gsen9@hotmail.com
2 Dr. Barnali Dasgupta barnali.iitkgp@gmail.com

Department of Mathematics

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Randhir Singh randhirsingh@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Peeyush Tiwari peeyush@bitmesra.ac.in



https://bitmesra.ac.in/mteams

Department of Physics

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Sourabh Barua baruasourabh@gmail.com
2 Dr. Pawan Kumar Tiwari pawan.ktiwari@gmail.com

Department of Chemical Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Bidhan Ruidas bidhanruidas@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Anand Bharti abharti@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Sujan Saha sujan.kr.saha@gmail.com
2 Dr. Sudip Sahana sudipsahana@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Aftab Alam aftabalam5555@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Deepak Kumar deepakkumar@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Sanjay S. Tripathy sstripathy@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Priyank Saxena priyanksaxena@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Hotel Management & Catering Technology

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Praveen Srivastava psrivastava@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Abhisek Jana abhisekjana@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Paritosh Mahata pmahata@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Arkadeb Mukhopadhyay arkadeb.mukhopadhyay@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Management

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Amitabh Verma amitabhvermal234@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Anand P. Sinha anand.pd.sinha@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences & Technology

| Serial No.

| Co-ordinator Name

| Email ID




[EEN

Dr. Manik

manik@bitmesra.ac.in

Dr. Sandeep Singh

sandeep.singh@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Production Engineering

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID
1 Dr. Joyjeet Ghosh joyjeet@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Binay Kumar binaykumar@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Remote Sensing

Serial No.

Co-ordinator Name

Email ID

1

Nitish Sinha

nitish@bitmesra.ac.in

Department of Space Engineering & Rocketry

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Dr. Priyank Kumar priyankkumar@bitmesra.ac.in

2 Dr. Rajiv Kumar rajiv@bitmesra.ac.in
Lalpur Off Campus

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Dr. Kuntal Mukherjee kmukherjee@bitmesra.ac.in

2 Dr. Jaya Pal jayapal@bitmesra.ac.in

3 Dr. Umesh Prasad umesh@bitmesra.ac.in

4 Dr. Soumitro Mukherjee umesh@bitmesra.ac.in
Deoghar Off Campus

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Dr. Rajaram Dutta rajaramdutta@bitmesra.ac.in

2 Dr. Deep Shekhar Acharya dsacharya@bitmesra.ac.in

3. Dr. Sridhar Chintala sridharchintala@bitmesra.ac.in

4 Dr. Ritesh Kumar Upadhyay ritesh.upadhyay@bitmesra.ac.in

5. Dr. Anil Sharm anil.sharma@bitmesra.ac.in

6. Dr. Amit Kumar amitkumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Patna Off Campus

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Dr. Rajnish Kumar rajnish.kumar@bitmesra.ac.in

2 Dr. Ritesh Kumar Badhai riteshkbadhai@bitmesra.ac.in

3 Dr. Ayan Kumar Das das.ayan@bitmesra.ac.in
Noida Off Campus

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Charu Wahi charu@bitmesra.ac.in

2 Dr. Sheetal Dhir sheetal @bitmesra.ac.in

3 Dr. Monika Bisht monika@bitmesra.ac.in

4 Niket Mehta niket@bitmesra.ac.in




Jaipur Off Campus

Serial No. Co-ordinator Name Email ID

1 Dr. Jyoti Sharma jyotisharma@bitmesra.ac.in
2 Dr. Shripal Vijayvargiya svijayvargiya@bitmesra.ac.in
3 Dr. Deepak Kumar deepakkumar@bitmesra.ac.in




